MORDIFORD SCHOOL — GOVERNING BOARD 2023-24

Full Name

rights?

Voting  Governor Type Governor
Position

Current members of the Governing Body:

Sue
Warmington

Christina
Harris

Charlotte
Quinn

Owen
Pembery

Edward
Sibcy

Emma
Roberts

Isabel
Aylward

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Ex-Officio

Co-Opted

Staff

Foundation

Staff

Foundation

Parent

HT

CoG

Chair of
T&S

Link Roles

Safeguardin
g

EYFS

Committees

F&R, T&S

F&R, T&S

T&S

T&S

Initial start
date

01/09/2021

09/01/2019

22/05/2023

18/09/2023

01/09/2015

01/09/2020

08/01/2024

Start date
for current
term

01/09/2021

09/01/2023

22/05/2023

18/09/2023

09/09/2019

01/09/2020

08/01/2024

End date
for current
term

NA

09/01/2027

21/05/2027

17/09/2027

01/09/2027

01/09/2024

07/01/2028

Date of Appointing body
Resignation
/decease if
applicable

NA

Members

Staff

Diocese

Staff

Diocese

Parents

Declared Interests

None

Partneris a builder (SW
Harris Builder)

None

None

None

Committee member of
Mordiford Dragons
playgroup. Owner of
Ruby Florence designs.
Clerk to PCC All Saints
Church, Brockhampton

None



MORDIFORD SCHOOL — GOVERNING BOARD 2023-24

R“E('ﬁ‘e' Yes Parent 26/06/2023  26/06/2023 = 25/06/2027 Parents None
Emma Yes Parent 08/01/2024  08/01/2024  07/01/2028 Parents None
Largesse
Vice
CoG,
Conrad Chair of
Judge Yes Co-Opted F&R H&S F&R 09/01/2019 = 09/01/2023 = 09/01/2027 Members None
Coimmitt
ee
Claire Yes Parent Numeracy, T&S 07/10/2022 = 07/10/2022 = 07/10/2026 Parents Member of PTA
Jackson Science Committee
Naomi . Literacy, . Employee at Emmaus
Coppock Yes Foundation Humanities T&S 11/10/2022 11/10/2022 11/10/2026 Diocese Global
Vacancy Yes Co-Opted Diocese
Governors that have left this academic year
H&S Consultant
(Compact Safety
Julia Cotton | Yes Co-Opted F&R 11/10/2022  11/10/2022  11/10/2026 = 19/09/2023 Members Solutions)
Chair of Dormington &
Mordiford Parish Council
Bx- Governor at St Mary's
Chris Moore | Yes = Officio/Found Trustee Wellbeing F&R 01/09/2014 = 01/09/2018 NA 18/09/2023 Diocese Y

. School, Fownhope
ation



MORDIFORD SCHOOL — GOVERNING BOARD 2023-24

Kerry

Rowlatt Yes Parent PP, SEND T&S 25/10/2019 | 25/10/2019 | 25/10/2023 @ 25/10/2023 Parents None

e  Governing Board should comprise of (according to Articles of Association)
o 3 x Governors appointed by the members
o 3 xFoundation Governors
o  Staff Governors (no number specified)
o 4 xParent Governors



