## MORDIFORD SCHOOL - GOVERNING BOARD 2023-24

Full Name	Voting rights?	Governor Type	Governor Position	Link Roles	Committees	Initial start date	Start date for current term	End date for current term	Date of Resignation /decease if applicable	Appointing body	Declared Interests
Current mem	Current members of the Governing Body:										
Sue Warmington	Yes	Ex-Officio	НТ		F&R, T&S	01/09/2021	01/09/2021	NA		NA	None
Christina Harris	Yes	Co-Opted	CoG	Safeguardin g	F&R, T&S	09/01/2019	09/01/2023	09/01/2027		Members	Partner is a builder (SW Harris Builder)
Charlotte Quinn	Yes	Staff				22/05/2023	22/05/2023	21/05/2027		Staff	None
Owen Pembery	Yes	Foundation				18/09/2023	18/09/2023	17/09/2027		Diocese	None
Edward Sibcy	Yes	Staff	Chair of T&S		T&S	01/09/2015	09/09/2019	01/09/2027		Staff	None
Emma Roberts	Yes	Foundation		EYFS	T&S	01/09/2020	01/09/2020	01/09/2024		Diocese	Committee member of Mordiford Dragons playgroup. Owner of Ruby Florence designs. Clerk to PCC All Saints Church, Brockhampton
Isabel Aylward	Yes	Parent				08/01/2024	08/01/2024	07/01/2028		Parents	None

## MORDIFORD SCHOOL - GOVERNING BOARD 2023-24

Rupinder Kaur	Yes	Parent				26/06/2023	26/06/2023	25/06/2027		Parents	None
Emma Largesse	Yes	Parent				08/01/2024	08/01/2024	07/01/2028		Parents	None
Conrad Judge	Yes	Co-Opted	Vice CoG, Chair of F&R Coimmitt ee	H&S	F&R	09/01/2019	09/01/2023	09/01/2027		Members	None
Claire Jackson	Yes	Parent		Numeracy, Science	T&S	07/10/2022	07/10/2022	07/10/2026		Parents	Member of PTA Committee
Naomi Coppock	Yes	Foundation		Literacy, Humanities	T&S	11/10/2022	11/10/2022	11/10/2026		Diocese	Employee at Emmaus Global
Vacancy	Yes	Co-Opted								Diocese	
Governors that have left this academic year											
Julia Cotton	Yes	Co-Opted			F&R	11/10/2022	11/10/2022	11/10/2026	19/09/2023	Members	H&S Consultant (Compact Safety Solutions) Chair of Dormington & Mordiford Parish Council
Chris Moore	Yes	Ex- Officio/Found ation	Trustee	Wellbeing	F&R	01/09/2014	01/09/2018	NA	18/09/2023	Diocese	Governor at St Mary's School, Fownhope

## MORDIFORD SCHOOL - GOVERNING BOARD 2023-24

Kerry Rowlatt	Yes Parent	PP, SEND T&S	25/10/2019 25/10/2019 25/10/2023	25/10/2023 Parents	None
------------------	------------	--------------	----------------------------------	--------------------	------

- Governing Board should comprise of (according to Articles of Association)

  3 x Governors appointed by the members

  3 x Foundation Governors

  Staff Governors (no number specified)

  - 4 x Parent Governors